. Current context — EYFS and Phonics
Screening Data

EYFS — Good Level of development (GLD) KS1 Phonics Screening Data

Year  lStMatthews | .

Year 1 Year 2
retakes

2013 - 2014 86% 61%

2014 - 2015 66% 66% TR 71% 58% 59%
2015 -2016 86% 69% 0132018 739%  69% 59%
2016 — 2017 78% 71% 014-2005 ggog 77% 81%

2015-2016 g3, 81% 100%
2016-2017  ggoz 81% 83% (s/6)



KS1 Data — End of Year 2

Attainment at KS1 (% at end of year expectations or above)

EX: 2 I R A

National Kingston  St. M’s Kingston National
Matthew GDS
s EXS+

Reading  78% 76% 81% 35% 29% 25%
Writing ~ 70% 68% 71% 18% 19% 16%

Maths 75% 75% 80% 25% 25% 21%
Science  92% 83% 87%

RWM 67% 64% 68%



Test results based on 45 children
registered to take the test even though

one went on holiday.

Reading

Writing

Maths

SPAG

RWM combined

84%

78%

84%

87%

73%

KS2 Data — End of Year 6

Attainment at KS2 2017 (% at end of year expectations or above)

Kingston

76%

76%

82%

85%

64%

National

71%

76%

75%

77%

61%

32%

16%

27%

48%

25%

Kingston

32%

18%

31%

38%

12%

Based on all pupils who were

awarded a scaled score

National

25% 106
18%

23% 107
31% 109
9%

National

104

104

106

Scaled scores: a
score of 100 means
the expected
standard has been
reached.

A scaled score of
110 can be
assessed as
achieving GDS in
reading, maths &
SPAG.

Writing is assessed
by the teacher as a
teacher
assessment.



