

Current context – EYFS and Phonics Screening Data

EYFS – Good Level of development (GLD) KS1 Phonics Screening Data

Year	St. Matthew's	National GLD
2013 – 2014	86%	61%
2014 – 2015	66%	66%
2015 – 2016	86%	69%
2016 – 2017	78%	71%

	Year 1	National	Year 2 retakes
2012 - 2013	71 %	58%	59%
2013 - 2014	73%	69%	59%
2014 – 2015	86%	77%	81%
2015 – 2016	93%	81%	100%
2016 – 2017	95%	81%	83% (5/6)



KS1 Data – End of Year 2

Attainment at KS1 (% at end of year expectations or above)

2017						
	St. Matthew' s EXS+	National	Kingston	St. M's GDS	Kingston	National
Reading	78%	76%	81%	35%	29%	25%
Writing	70%	68%	71%	18%	19%	16%
Maths	75%	75%	80%	25%	25%	21%
Science	92%	83%	87%			
RWM	67%	64%	68%			



KS2 Data — End of Year 6 Attainment at KS2 2017 (% at end of year expectations or above)

Test results based on 45 children registered to take the test even though one went on holiday.

Based on all pupils who were awarded a scaled score 44

2017	St. Matthew's	Kingston	National	GDS	Kingston	National	St. M's scaled score	National
Reading	84%	76%	71%	32%	32%	25%	106	104
Writing	78%	76%	76%	16%	18%	18%		
Maths	84%	82%	75%	27%	31%	23%	107	104
SPAG	87%	85%	77%	48%	38%	31%	109	106
RWM combined	73%	64%	61%	25%	12%	9%		

Scaled scores: a score of 100 means the expected standard has been reached. A scaled score of 110 can be assessed as achieving GDS in reading, maths & SPAG. Writing is assessed by the teacher as a teacher assessment.